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Scholarship Opportunity

Happy New Year!

Credit Union Food Drive (:,)“]j“g Eil“] 2()22!

Pumpkin Contest Winners

TREE OF HOPE



Ready to Tackle Your Finances?

Then be sure to take advantage of these great offers!

Member Benefit Alert: Save on Your Tax Prep!

2151 Cogswell Drive
HarborLight Whitehall, M 49461
Credit Union Monday, Wednesday,
Call 231. 8 Thursday
Fax 231.8¢ 4 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Toll Free 877.894.
Tuesday

MARS (Audio Response) 30am - 5:00 pm
Local 231.89 rive 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Toll Free 888.202.5663

HCU Visa® Credit Card

Customer Service:

1.844.700.1128

International Number: Saturday

1.301.945.3567 Drive Up: 9:30 am — 12:30 pm

harborlightcu.org

2710 Holton-Whitehall Road
Whitehall, MI 49461

Monday - Friday
10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Saturday & Sunday
Closed

We are following the Federal Reserve’s holiday
schedule to better serve your banking needs. For
holidays falling on Saturday, Federal Reserve offices
will be closed the preceding Friday. For holidays
falling on Sunday, Federal Reserve offices will be
closed the following Monday.

Saturday, January 1
Monday, January 17
Monday, February 21
Monday, May 30
Observed Monday, June 20
Monday, July 4
Monday, September 5
Monday, October 10
Friday, November 11
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

Saturday, December 24
(Drive-thru service only 9:30 am — 12:30 pm)

Sunday, December 25

Saturday, December 31
(Drive-thru service only 9:00 am — 12:30 pm)

OCoM=

Please visit our website Federally Insured
at harborlightcu.org for by the NCUA
current rates. NMLS#: 503928
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